Remove SFNG acquisition goodwill (1,513,179)

  PLANT HELD FOR FUTURE USE 0

  CONSTRUCTION WORK IN PROGRESS 2,415,486

  COMMON CWIP ALLOCATED 75,007

  TOTAL PLANT 84,122,358 (4,553,257) 79,569,101 0 79,569,101

  DEDUCTIONS

  ACCUM. DEPR.- PLANT IN SERVICE 26,054,856

  Remove nonregulated Plant reserve (511,973)

  ACCUM. DEPR.- COMMON PLANT 697,676

  ACCUM. DEPR.- ACQUISITION ADJ. 310,180

  CUSTOMER ADVANCES FOR CONSTR. 925,007

  TOTAL DEDUCTIONS 27,987,719 (511,973) 27,475,746 0 27,475,746

  NET UTILITY PLANT 56,134,639 (4,041,284) 52,093,355 0 52,093,355

  WORKING CAPITAL ALLOWANCE (2,592,754) 2,592,754 0 (1,596,728) (1,596,728)

  TOTAL RATE BASE 53,541,885 (1,448,530) 52,093,355 (1,596,728) 50,496,627

Docket No. 040216-GU
Date: June 24, 2004

- 16 -

COMPARATIVE WORKING CAPITAL COMPONENTS

FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMPANY ATTACHMENT 1A

DOCKET NO. 040216-GU   22-Jun-04

TYE 12/31/03 INTERIM

ADJ.   TOTAL COMPANY COMPANY STAFF STAFF
NO.   PER BOOKS ADJS. ADJUSTED ADJS. ADJUSTED

  ASSETS

  Other Funds 5,446  5,446   5,446

  Cash 1,030,151 (772,110) 258,041   258,041

  Insurance Proceeds Environmental 3,039,411 (3,039,411) 0   0

  Other Special Deposits-Misc (1)  (1)   (1)

  Cash-Other 8,623  8,623   8,623

  Accounts Receivable-Customer 4,426,935  4,426,935   4,426,935

  Accounts Receivable-Other 249,459  249,459   249,459

  Allow. for Uncollectable (139,296)  (139,296)   (139,296)

  Materials & Supplies 438,569  438,569   438,569

  Stores Expense 17,909  17,909   17,909

  Prepaid Insurance 271,292  271,292   271,292

  Prepaid Pensions 1,497,990  1,497,990   1,497,990

  Prepaid Other 66,755  66,755   66,755

  Unbilled Revenues 705,691  705,691   705,691

  Unamort. Debt Discount-Environmental 3,503 (3,503) 0   0

1 Other Deferred Debits-Rate Case Exp. 4,576  4,576 (4,576) 0

  Other Deferred Debits-Allocated 26,363  26,363   26,363

  Other Deferred Debits-Direct 89,594  89,594   89,594

  Other Deferred Debits-AEP 3,770,461 (3,770,461) 0   0

  Underrecoveries-PGA & Conserv. 169,687  169,687   169,687

2 Underrecoveries-Unbundling 683 (683) 0 683 683

  Deferred Piping & Conversion 1,436,180  1,436,180   1,436,180

  Misc. Deferred Debits 18,388  18,388   18,388

  Misc. Deferred Debits (27)  (27)   (27)
  LIABILITIES

  Misc. Non-Current Liab-Insurance 59,070  59,070   59,070

  Misc. Non-Current Liab-Insurance 1,299,227  1,299,227   1,299,227

  Provision for Rate Refund 267,483  267,483   267,483

  Accounts Payable-Operating 3,376,586  3,376,586   3,376,586

  Accounts Payable-Other 436,296  436,296   436,296

  Accounts Payable-Other 2,644  2,644   2,644

  Taxes Payable-Gross receipts 107,013  107,013   107,013

  Taxes Payable-FPSC Assessment 63,244  63,244   63,244

  Taxes Payable-Income Taxes 1,640,149  1,640,149   1,640,149

  Taxes Payable-Ad Valorem 330,063  330,063   330,063

  Taxes Payable-Other 4,577  4,577   4,577

  Interest Accrued-Debt 592,894  592,894   592,894

  Interest Accrued-Customer Deposits 106,230  106,230   106,230

  Dividends Payable-Preferred Stock 1,617  1,617   1,617

  Taxes Payable-Employee & Sales 61,627  61,627   61,627

  Taxes Payable-Franchise 704,143  704,143   704,143

  Taxes Payable-Municipal 161,444  161,444   161,444

  Accrued Liability-Vacation Payroll 661,997  661,997   661,997

  Accrued Liability-Misc. 82,253  82,253   82,253

  Accrued Liability-Misc 454  454   454

  Misc Deferred Liab-Misc. 360  360   360

  Misc Deferred Liab-Unamort. Gains 462,110  462,110   462,110

  Overrecoveries-PGA & Conserv. 550,897  550,897   550,897

2 Overrecoveries-Unbundling 61,861 (61,861) 0 61,861 61,861

  Environmental Liability Insurance Proceeds 4,927,395 (4,927,395) 0   0

  Environmental Liability Pending Rate 3,658,692 (3,658,692) 0   0

  Environ Costs Net of Customer Proceeds 110,770  110,770   110,770

3 Adjustment for Negative Working Capital  (1,530,974) (1,530,974) 1,530,974 0

  TOTALS (2,592,754) 2,592,754 0 (1,596,728) (1,596,728)

Docket No. 040216-GU
Date: June 24, 2004

- 17 -

COMPARATIVE NOIs
FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMPANY   ATTACHMENT 2

DOCKET NO. 040216-GU   Page 1 of 2

TYE 12/31/03 INTERIM   22-Jun-04

  TOTAL
ADJ.
NO.

PER
BOOKS

COMPANY
ADJS.

COMPANY
ADJUSTED

STAFF
ADJS.

STAFF
ADJUSTED

  OPERATING REVENUES

  Base Revenues 17,043,850

  Fuel 27,772,085 (27,772,085)

  Conservation 2,125,541 (2,125,541)

  Unbundling (24,125) 24,125

  Gross Receipts Tax 1,172,812

  Franchise Tax 1,287,446

  Other Operating Revenues 4,232,866

  Lake Worth termination fee (1,500,000)

  Area Expansion Program (354,368)

  Est. overearnings to be applied to Environ. 105,000

  Other fuel, conser. & unbundling revs. (270,006)

4 Include interest on cash in working capital  1,448

  TOTAL REVENUES 53,610,475 (31,892,875) 21,717,600 1,448 21,719,048

  OPERATING EXPENSES

  Operation 10,556,373

  To average uncollectibles/Lake Worth 189,122

  Exclude economic development exp. (250)

5 Discontinued operations 64,822  (64,822)

  Correction of an allocation (9,103)

  Corrections of vouchers (7,894)

  Transfer of advertising for builder (18,000)

  Maintenance 1,077,610

  Cost of Gas 27,837,662 (27,837,662)

  Conservation 2,115,951 (2,115,950)

  Storage & Unbundling 44,349 (44,349)

5 Discontinued operations 534  (534)

  TOTAL O & M EXPENSE 41,631,945 (29,778,730) 11,853,215 (65,356) 11,787,859

Docket No. 040216-GU
Date: June 24, 2004

- 18 -

 COMPARATIVE NOIs

FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMPANY   ATTACHMENT 2

DOCKET NO. 040216-GU   Page 2 of 2

TYE 12/31/03 INTERIM   22-Jun-04

  TOTAL

ADJ. NO.   PER BOOKS
COMPANY

ADJS.
COMPANY
ADJUSTED

STAFF
ADJS.

STAFF
ADJUSTED

  DEPRECIATION  2,315,532

  Remove Nonutility Plant Depreciation  (51,597)

  AMORTIZATION 251,640

  Remove Area Expansion Program  (352,596)

  Reverse Environ adj. prior year  100,000

  TOTAL DEPRECIATION & AMORT. 2,567,172 (304,193) 2,262,979 0 2,262,979

  TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 4,221,195

  Remove Fuel related RAF  (138,994)

  Remove Conserv. & unbundling related RAF  (10,517)

  Remove common property  (42,563)

  Remove AEP related RAF  (1,772)

6
Reduce GRT expense to match GRT revenue
adj.   (4,794)

7 Reduce RAF to staff calculation   (5,910)

  TOTAL TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 4,221,195 (193,846) 4,027,349 (10,704) 4,016,645

  INCOME TAX EXPENSE (455,518)

  Increase for Fuel Related  1,016

  Increase for Conserv./ Unbundling Related  476

  Increase for est. overearnings - environ.  39,512

  Increase for economic development  94

  Decrease for Environmental amort. adj.  (37,630)

  Increase for Non-utility depreciation  19,416

  Decrease for discontinued operations  (24,593)

  Decrease for IT adjustments  (574,029)

8 Interest Synch.  214,764  26,994

9 Increase for permanent differences   3,251

10 Increase income tax exp for other adjustments   29,166

  DEFERRED INCOME TAX 1,353,123

  INVESTMENT TAX CREDIT (41,310)

  TOTAL INCOME TAXES 856,295 (360,974) 495,321 59,411 554,732

  TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES 49,276,607 (30,637,743) 18,638,864 (16,649) 18,622,215

  NET OPERATING INCOME 4,333,868 (1,255,132) 3,078,736 18,097 3,096,833

D
oc

ke
t N

o.
 0

40
21

6-
G

U

D
at

e:
 Ju

ne
 2

4,
 2

00
4

- 1

9
-

FL

O
R

ID
A

 P
U

BL
IC

 U
TI

LI
TI

ES

C
O

M
PA

N
Y

C
A

P
IT

A
L

S
TR

U
C

TU
R

E
 –

 1
3

M
O

N
TH

 A
V

E
R

A
G

E
A

TT
A

C
H

M
EN

T
3

TY
E

12
/3

1/
03

  I
N

TE
R

IM

22

-J
un

-0
4

D
O

C
K

ET
 N

O
. 0

40
21

6-
G

U

 C
O

N
S

O
LI

D
A

TE
D

13

 M
O

 A
V

G
 F

LO
-

G
A

S

FP
U

C
 P

E
R

 B
O

O
K

S
G

A
S

 S
P

E
C

IF
IC

A

D
JU

S
TE

D

B
A

LA
N

C
E

P

R
O

 R
A

TA

S
TA

FF
 A

D
JU

S
TE

D
R

A
TI

O